Flair 96” Linear Pendant
Project: Note:
Type: Quantity: Model#:
1/1
We reserve the right to change,
modify or upgrade our products without notice.
© 2023 Blackjack Lighting LLC
tel: (847) 941-0588

27U 120–277VAC
Universal Dimming
ORDERING GUIDE
Example:   FLR-96L-WH-27U-30K-MP-096
Joiner Assembly for 96L Version
FLR – 96L – – 27U – 30K – –
ME Metal ME Metal MP Maple MN Walnut
FLR-96L-BL-27U-30K-ME-96
*Note: Fixture ships with cable extended to maximum length*Note: Fixture ships with cable extended to maximum length
96.8"
245.9 cm
20"
50.8 cm
20"
50.8 cm
adjustable
up to 101"
(257 cm)
1.9”
3.0"
(7.6 cm)
adjustable up to 101"
(257 cm)
*Note: Fixture ships with cable extended to maximum length*Note: Fixture ships with cable extended to maximum length
20"
(50.8 cm)
48.4"
(122.9 cm)
2.1"
(5.3 cm)
2.1"
(5.3 cm)
4.6"
(11.7 cm)
1.9"
(4.8 cm)